—
AC500-S
Functional Safety PLC
175  Key features
176 Ordering data AC500-S
177 Ordering data AC500-S-XC
178–180 Technical data
181–184 System data

—
TU582-S
For Description Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
kg
AC500-S Safety PLC
training case
SM560-S, DI581-S, DX581-S, AI581-S, TU582-S with PM573-ETH
and PNIO
TA514-SAFETY 1SAP182900R0001 10
—
AC500-S training case
—
AC500-S
Ordering data
Description User program memory Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
MB kg
Safety CPU module 1 SM560-S 1SAP280000R0001 0.100
Safety CPU module with F-Device functionality
for 1 PROFIsafe network
1.3 SM560-S-FD-1 1SAP286000R0001 0.100
Safety CPU module with F-Device functionality
for 4 PROFIsafe networks
1.3 SM560-S-FD-4 1SAP286100R0001 0.100
Safety CPU
S500 Safety terminal unit
S500 Safety I/O
Description Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Spring terminal unit for safety I/O modules TU582-S 1SAP281200R0001 0.200
Description Input signal Output
signal
Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
SIL2 SIL3 SIL3 kg
Safety digital input module 16 8 - DI581-S 1SAP284000R0001 0.130
Safety digital input / output module 8 4 8 DX581-S 1SAP284100R0001 0.130
Safety analog input module 4 2 - AI581-S 1SAP282000R0001 0.130
Software
AC500-S Safety PLC programming license needs to be purchased as an additional feature of
Automation Builder. For details, see ordering data of Automation Builder.
Accessories for AC500-S
176 M A I N C ATA LO G  PLC AU TO M ATI O N
0
6
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
—
AC500-S-XC
Ordering data
Description User program memory Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
MB kg
Safety CPU module 1 SM560-S-XC 1SAP380000R0001 0.100
Safety CPU module with F-Device functionality
for 1 PROFIsafe network
1.3 SM560-S-FD-1-XC 1SAP386000R0001 0.100
Safety CPU module with F-Device functionality
for 4 PROFIsafe networks
1.3 SM560-S-FD-4-XC 1SAP386100R0001 0.100
Safety XC CPU
S500-XC Safety terminal unit
S500-XC Safety I/O
Description Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Spring terminal unit for safety I/O modules TU582-S-XC 1SAP481200R0001 0.200
Description Input signal Output
signal
Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
SIL2 SIL3 SIL3 kg
Safety digital input module 16 8 - DI581-S-XC 1SAP484000R0001 0.130
Safety digital input / output module 8 4 8 DX581-S-XC 1SAP484100R0001 0.130
Safety analog input module 4 2 - AI581-S-XC 1SAP482000R0001 0.130
—
SM560-S-XC
SM560-S-FD-1-XC
SM560-S-FD-4-XC